STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons North Ph 2

10503

	S Description	Our the	1 1		-	Total Cart
	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
H Inlet	a 100/	15	EACH	\$ 1,341.09	\$	20,116.3
Engineering(Total Cost	<u>₩</u> 10%			¢ 1 475 20	\$ \$	2,011.64
		╺╺┥╾╼╭╾╼┝	FAOL	\$ 1,475.20		22,127.99
3X3 SAS Engineering (ର 1.0%	6	EACH	\$ 2,531.08	\$ \$	15,186.48 1,518.68
Total Cost	<u>w</u> 10%			\$ 2,784.19		16,705.13
5X5 SAS		┉┥╾╾┍╾╾┝	EACH	\$ 4,236.96	۹ \$	4,236.96
Engineering	D 10%	1	EACH	φ 4,230.90	э \$	4,230.90
Total Cost	8 1070			\$ 4,660.66	\$	4,660.60
		╵━┥━━━┝		ф 1,000.00	– –	1,000.00
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
		╵━┥╾╾╼┝			┣	
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost				i		
		╵━┥━━━━┢			<u></u>	
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost		┉┥╸╸╸╸			<u> </u>	
- · · ·	2 400/					
Engineering(Total Cost	₩ 10%			Į		
Total Cost		╺╺┥╾╺╴╾╸				
Engineering (ର 10%					
Total Cost	<u>w</u> 10%					
		┉┥╾╾╾┝			<u> </u>	
Engineering (ର 1.୦%					
Total Cost	B 1070					
		╵━╺┥╾╼╼╼┢				
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
		╺╺┥╾╾╾┝			┝╴━	
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost						
		╵━┥━━━━┢			<u></u>	
Engineering (@ 10%					
Total Cost				İ	1	
		·-冉---		1	<u></u>	
Engineering (@ 10%			1		
Total Cost				1	1	
	AL COST				÷	43,493.7
	ALCONT				\$	/14/1047

Prepared By: Date: EEA 2/9/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons North Ph 2

10503

PIPES	10000			
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	203	LF	\$ 34.20	\$ 6,942.60
Engineering @ 10%	200	<u> </u>	Ψ 0 r.20	\$ 694.26
Total Cost	1 1		\$ 37.62	\$ 7,636.86
15" RCP	203		\$ 36.11	\$ 7,330.33
Engineering @ 10%			•	\$ 733.03
Total Cost			\$ 39.72	\$ 8,063.36
18" RCP	678	LF	\$ 38.22	\$ 25,913.16
Engineering @ 10%	1			\$ 2,591.32
Total Cost	1		\$ 42.04	\$ 28,504.48
21" RCP	188	LF	\$ 42.95	\$ 8,074.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 807.46
Total Cost			\$ 47.25	\$ 8,882.06
24" RCP	33	LF	\$ 36.26	\$ 1,196.58
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 119.66
Total Cost			\$ 39.89	\$ 1,316.24
8" PVC STM	142	LF	\$ 30.60	\$ 4,345.20
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 434.52
Total Cost			\$ 33.66	\$ 4,779.72
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	1447	LF	\$ 4.68	\$ 6,771.96
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 677.20
Total Cost			\$ 5.15	\$ 7,449.16
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	┥╾╺╴╸┥			
Engineering @ 10%	1 1			
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 66,631.87

Prepared By:	EEA		
Date:	2/9/2018		